6th Annual Johns Hopkins Critical Care Rehabilitation Conference

Thursday, November 2nd, 2017

Management of the Patient with Critical lliness: An Introduction for Rehabilitation Clinicians

Session 1
1:50 PM 2:25PM
2:25PM - 2:40 PM

Session 2
2:40 PM - 3:05PM
3:05PM - 3:30PM
3:30 PM - 3:45PM
3:45 PM - 4:15PM

Session 3
4:15PM - 4:40 PM
4:40 PM - 5:10PM
5:10 PM - 5:35PM
5:35PM - 5:50 PM
5:35PM - 5:55PM
5:55 PM - 6:05PM

0:35

0:15

0:25

0:25

0:15

0:30

0:25

0:30

0:25

0:15

0:20

0:10

Functional Assessment

Functional Assessment Measures
Amy Toonstra, PT, DPT, CCS; Annette Lavezza, OTR/L

Q&A

ICU Equipment and Strategies

Communiciation, Cognition, and Delirium Assessment
Kelly Casey, OTD, OTR/L, ATP; Therese Cole, MA, CCC-SLP
Advancing Mobility through Safe Patient Handling
Sowmya Kumble, PT, MPT, NCS

Q&A

Coffee Break

Medications, Cognition & Measures

Critical Care Medications
Amy Toonstra, PT, DPT, CCS

Understanding Mechanical Ventilation
Jennifer Zanni, PT, DScPT, CCS

Lines, Tubes, Drains and ICU Monitoring Systems
Amy Toonstra, PT, DPT, CCS

Safety Criteria for Mobilization of ICU Patients
Jennifer Zanni, PT, DScPT, CCS

Q&A

Day 1 wrap-up by Jennifer Zanni, PT, DScPT, CCS





