6th Annual Johns Hopkins Critical Care Rehabilitation Conference *Thursday, November 2nd, 2017*

Management of the Patient with Critical Illness: An Introduction for Rehabilitation Clinicians

Session 1 Functional Assessment 1:50 PM 2:25 PM 0:35 Functional Assessment Measures Amy Toonstra, PT, DPT, CCS; Annette Lavezza, OTR/L 2:25 PM 2:40 PM Communication, Cognition, and Delirium Assessment Kelly Casey, OTD, OTR/L, ATP; Therese Cole, MA, CCC-SLP Advancing Mobility through Safe Patient Handling Sowmya Kumble, PT, MPT, NCS 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:15 PM 0:30 Coffee Break				
Amy Toonstra, PT, DPT, CCS; Annette Lavezza, OTR/L 2:25 PM - 2:40 PM 0:15 Q&A Session 2 ICU Equipment and Strategies 2:40 PM - 3:05 PM 0:25 Communiciation, Cognition, and Delirium Assessment Kelly Casey, OTD, OTR/L, ATP; Therese Cole, MA, CCC-SLP Advancing Mobility through Safe Patient Handling Sowmya Kumble, PT, MPT, NCS 3:30 PM - 3:45 PM 0:15 Q&A	Session 1		Functional Assessment	
Session 2 ICU Equipment and Strategies 2:40 PM - 3:05 PM 0:25 Communiciation, Cognition, and Delirium Assessment Kelly Casey, OTD, OTR/L, ATP; Therese Cole, MA, CCC-SLP Advancing Mobility through Safe Patient Handling Sowmya Kumble, PT, MPT, NCS 3:30 PM - 3:45 PM 0:15 Q&A	1:50 PM 2:25	PM 0:35		
2:40 PM - 3:05 PM 0:25 Communiciation, Cognition, and Delirium Assessment Kelly Casey, OTD, OTR/L, ATP; Therese Cole, MA, CCC-SLP 3:05 PM - 3:30 PM 0:25 Advancing Mobility through Safe Patient Handling Sowmya Kumble, PT, MPT, NCS 3:30 PM - 3:45 PM 0:15 Q&A	2:25 PM - 2:40	PM 0:15	Q&A	
2:40 PM - 3:05 PM 0:25 Kelly Casey, OTD, OTR/L, ATP; Therese Cole, MA, CCC-SLP 3:05 PM - 3:30 PM 0:25 Advancing Mobility through Safe Patient Handling Sowmya Kumble, PT, MPT, NCS 3:30 PM - 3:45 PM 0:15 Q&A	Session 2		ICU Equipment and Strategies	
3:05 PM - 3:30 PM 0:25 Sowmya Kumble, PT, MPT, NCS 3:30 PM - 3:45 PM 0:15 Q&A	2:40 PM - 3:05	PM 0:25		
	3:05 PM - 3:30	PM 0:25	, ,	
3:45 PM - 4:15 PM 0:30 Coffee Break	3:30 PM - 3:45	PM 0:15	Q&A	
	3:45 PM - 4:15	PM 0:30	Coffee Break	

Session 3				Medications, Cognition & Measures
4:15 PM	-	4:40 PM	0:25	Critical Care Medications Amy Toonstra, PT, DPT, CCS
4:40 PM	-	5:10 PM	0:30	Understanding Mechanical Ventilation Jennifer Zanni, PT, DScPT, CCS
5:10 PM	-	5:35 PM	0:25	Lines, Tubes, Drains and ICU Monitoring Systems Amy Toonstra, PT, DPT, CCS
5:35 PM	-	5:50 PM	0:15	Safety Criteria for Mobilization of ICU Patients Jennifer Zanni, PT, DScPT, CCS
5:35 PM	-	5:55 PM	0:20	Q&A
5:55 PM	_	6:05 PM	0:10	Day 1 wrap-up by Jennifer Zanni, PT, DScPT, CCS